DIN 6921 - Hexagon Head Screw with Flange
Description Item No Unit** Weight per 10. Diameter. Length. Height of he. Corner measureme.
DIN 6921 A2-70 M 10X100/100  - Hexagon head screws .. 6921210 100 100 7,09 kg 10 mm 100 mm 9.2 16.5 mm
DIN 6921 A2-70 M 10X100/100  - Hexagon head screws .. 69212010 100 100 7,09 kg 10 mm 100 mm 9.2 16.5 mm
DIN 6921 A2-70 M 10X16/16  - Hexagon head screws wi.. 6921210 16 100 2,89 kg 10 mm 16 mm 9.2 16.5 mm
DIN 6921 A2-70 M 10X16/16  - Hexagon head screws wi.. 69212010 16 100 2,89 kg 10 mm 16 mm 9.2 16.5 mm
DIN 6921 A2-70 M 10X20/20  - Hexagon head screws wi.. 6921210 20 100 3,09 kg 10 mm 20 mm 9.2 16.5 mm
DIN 6921 A2-70 M 10X20/20  - Hexagon head screws wi.. 69212010 20 100 3,09 kg 10 mm 20 mm 9.2 16.5 mm
DIN 6921 A2-70 M 10X25/25  - Hexagon head screws wi.. 6921210 25 100 3,34 kg 10 mm 25 mm 9.2 16.5 mm
DIN 6921 A2-70 M 10X25/25  - Hexagon head screws wi.. 69212010 25 100 3,34 kg 10 mm 25 mm 9.2 16.5 mm
DIN 6921 A2-70 M 10X30/30  - Hexagon head screws wi.. 6921210 30 100 3,59 kg 10 mm 30 mm 9.2 16.5 mm
DIN 6921 A2-70 M 10X30/30  - Hexagon head screws wi.. 69212010 30 100 3,59 kg 10 mm 30 mm 9.2 16.5 mm
DIN 6921 A2-70 M 10X35/35  - Hexagon head screws wi.. 6921210 35 100 3,84 kg 10 mm 35 mm 9.2 16.5 mm
DIN 6921 A2-70 M 10X35/35  - Hexagon head screws wi.. 69212010 35 100 3,84 kg 10 mm 35 mm 9.2 16.5 mm
DIN 6921 A2-70 M 10X40/40  - Hexagon head screws wi.. 6921210 40 100 4,09 kg 10 mm 40 mm 9.2 16.5 mm
DIN 6921 A2-70 M 10X40/40  - Hexagon head screws wi.. 69212010 40 100 4,09 kg 10 mm 40 mm 9.2 16.5 mm
DIN 6921 A2-70 M 10X45/45  - Hexagon head screws wi.. 6921210 45 100 4,34 kg 10 mm 45 mm 9.2 16.5 mm
DIN 6921 A2-70 M 10X45/45  - Hexagon head screws wi.. 69212010 45 100 4,34 kg 10 mm 45 mm 9.2 16.5 mm
DIN 6921 A2-70 M 10X50/50  - Hexagon head screws wi.. 6921210 50 100 4,59 kg 10 mm 50 mm 9.2 16.5 mm
Krom Endustri | www.kromendustri.com | info@kromendustri.com
Katalog sayfasi otomatik olarak olusturulmustur. Tarih: 19.04.2026
1 / 12
Description Item No Unit** Weight per 10. Diameter. Length. Height of he. Corner measureme.
DIN 6921 A2-70 M 10X50/50  - Hexagon head screws wi.. 69212010 50 100 4,59 kg 10 mm 50 mm 9.2 16.5 mm
DIN 6921 A2-70 M 10X55/55  - Hexagon head screws wi.. 6921210 55 100 4,84 kg 10 mm 55 mm 9.2 16.5 mm
DIN 6921 A2-70 M 10X55/55  - Hexagon head screws wi.. 69212010 55 100 4,84 kg 10 mm 55 mm 9.2 16.5 mm
DIN 6921 A2-70 M 10X60/60  - Hexagon head screws wi.. 6921210 60 100 5,09 kg 10 mm 60 mm 9.2 16.5 mm
DIN 6921 A2-70 M 10X60/60  - Hexagon head screws wi.. 69212010 60 100 5,09 kg 10 mm 60 mm 9.2 16.5 mm
DIN 6921 A2-70 M 10X65/65  - Hexagon head screws wi.. 6921210 65 100 5,34 kg 10 mm 65 mm 9.2 16.5 mm
DIN 6921 A2-70 M 10X65/65  - Hexagon head screws wi.. 69212010 65 100 5,34 kg 10 mm 65 mm 9.2 16.5 mm
DIN 6921 A2-70 M 10X70/70  - Hexagon head screws wi.. 6921210 70 100 5,59 kg 10 mm 70 mm 9.2 16.5 mm
DIN 6921 A2-70 M 10X70/70  - Hexagon head screws wi.. 69212010 70 100 5,59 kg 10 mm 70 mm 9.2 16.5 mm
DIN 6921 A2-70 M 10X80/80  - Hexagon head screws wi.. 6921210 80 100 6,09 kg 10 mm 80 mm 9.2 16.5 mm
DIN 6921 A2-70 M 10X80/80  - Hexagon head screws wi.. 69212010 80 100 6,09 kg 10 mm 80 mm 9.2 16.5 mm
DIN 6921 A2-70 M 10X90/90  - Hexagon head screws wi.. 6921210 90 100 6,59 kg 10 mm 90 mm 9.2 16.5 mm
DIN 6921 A2-70 M 10X90/90  - Hexagon head screws wi.. 69212010 90 100 6,59 kg 10 mm 90 mm 9.2 16.5 mm
DIN 6921 A2-70 M 12X100/100  - Hexagon head screws .. 6921212 100 50 9,07 kg 12 mm 100 mm 11.5 17.62 mm
DIN 6921 A2-70 M 12X100/100  - Hexagon head screws .. 69212012 100 50 9,07 kg 12 mm 100 mm 11.5 17.62 mm
DIN 6921 A2-70 M 12X110/110  - Hexagon head screws .. 6921212 110 50 9,51 kg 12 mm 110 mm 11.5 17.62 mm
DIN 6921 A2-70 M 12X110/110  - Hexagon head screws .. 69212012 110 50 9,51 kg 12 mm 110 mm 11.5 17.62 mm
DIN 6921 A2-70 M 12X120/120  - Hexagon head screws .. 6921212 120 50 9,95 kg 12 mm 120 mm 11.5 17.62 mm
DIN 6921 A2-70 M 12X120/120  - Hexagon head screws .. 69212012 120 50 9,95 kg 12 mm 120 mm 11.5 17.62 mm
DIN 6921 A2-70 M 12X20/20  - Hexagon head screws wi.. 6921212 20 50 4,14 kg 12 mm 20 mm 11.5 17.62 mm
DIN 6921 A2-70 M 12X20/20  - Hexagon head screws wi.. 69212012 20 50 4,14 kg 12 mm 20 mm 11.5 17.62 mm
DIN 6921 A2-70 M 12X25/25  - Hexagon head screws wi.. 6921212 25 50 4,52 kg 12 mm 25 mm 11.5 17.62 mm
DIN 6921 A2-70 M 12X25/25  - Hexagon head screws wi.. 69212012 25 50 4,52 kg 12 mm 25 mm 11.5 17.62 mm
DIN 6921 A2-70 M 12X30/30  - Hexagon head screws wi.. 6921212 30 50 4,89 kg 12 mm 30 mm 11.5 17.62 mm
DIN 6921 A2-70 M 12X30/30  - Hexagon head screws wi.. 69212012 30 50 4,89 kg 12 mm 30 mm 11.5 17.62 mm
DIN 6921 A2-70 M 12X35/35  - Hexagon head screws wi.. 6921212 35 50 5,20 kg 12 mm 35 mm 11.5 17.62 mm
Krom Endustri | www.kromendustri.com | info@kromendustri.com
Katalog sayfasi otomatik olarak olusturulmustur. Tarih: 19.04.2026
2 / 12
Description Item No Unit** Weight per 10. Diameter. Length. Height of he. Corner measureme.
DIN 6921 A2-70 M 12X35/35  - Hexagon head screws wi.. 69212012 35 50 5,20 kg 12 mm 35 mm 11.5 17.62 mm
DIN 6921 A2-70 M 12X40/30  - Hexagon head screws wi.. 69212012 40/30 50 5,54 kg 12 mm 40 mm 11.5 17.62 mm
DIN 6921 A2-70 M 12X40/40  - Hexagon head screws wi.. 6921212 40 50 5,54 kg 12 mm 40 mm 11.5 17.62 mm
DIN 6921 A2-70 M 12X40/40  - Hexagon head screws wi.. 69212012 40 50 5,54 kg 12 mm 40 mm 11.5 17.62 mm
DIN 6921 A2-70 M 12X45/45  - Hexagon head screws wi.. 6921212 45 50 6,06 kg 12 mm 45 mm 11.5 17.62 mm
DIN 6921 A2-70 M 12X45/45  - Hexagon head screws wi.. 69212012 45 50 6,06 kg 12 mm 45 mm 11.5 17.62 mm
DIN 6921 A2-70 M 12X50/50  - Hexagon head screws wi.. 6921212 50 50 6,59 kg 12 mm 50 mm 11.5 17.62 mm
DIN 6921 A2-70 M 12X50/50  - Hexagon head screws wi.. 69212012 50 50 6,59 kg 12 mm 50 mm 11.5 17.62 mm
DIN 6921 A2-70 M 12X55/55  - Hexagon head screws wi.. 6921212 55 50 6,96 kg 12 mm 55 mm 11.5 17.62 mm
DIN 6921 A2-70 M 12X55/55  - Hexagon head screws wi.. 69212012 55 50 6,96 kg 12 mm 55 mm 11.5 17.62 mm
DIN 6921 A2-70 M 12X60/60  - Hexagon head screws wi.. 6921212 60 50 7,32 kg 12 mm 60 mm 11.5 17.62 mm
DIN 6921 A2-70 M 12X60/60  - Hexagon head screws wi.. 69212012 60 50 7,32 kg 12 mm 60 mm 11.5 17.62 mm
DIN 6921 A2-70 M 12X65/65  - Hexagon head screws wi.. 6921212 65 50 7,54 kg 12 mm 65 mm 11.5 17.62 mm
DIN 6921 A2-70 M 12X65/65  - Hexagon head screws wi.. 69212012 65 50 7,54 kg 12 mm 65 mm 11.5 17.62 mm
DIN 6921 A2-70 M 12X70/70  - Hexagon head screws wi.. 6921212 70 50 7,76 kg 12 mm 70 mm 11.5 17.62 mm
DIN 6921 A2-70 M 12X70/70  - Hexagon head screws wi.. 69212012 70 50 7,76 kg 12 mm 70 mm 11.5 17.62 mm
DIN 6921 A2-70 M 12X80/80  - Hexagon head screws wi.. 6921212 80 50 8,20 kg 12 mm 80 mm 11.5 17.62 mm
DIN 6921 A2-70 M 12X80/80  - Hexagon head screws wi.. 69212012 80 50 8,20 kg 12 mm 80 mm 11.5 17.62 mm
DIN 6921 A2-70 M 12X90/30  - Hexagon head screws wi.. 69212012 90/30 50 8,63 kg 12 mm 90 mm 11.5 17.62 mm
DIN 6921 A2-70 M 12X90/90  - Hexagon head screws wi.. 6921212 90 50 8,63 kg 12 mm 90 mm 11.5 17.62 mm
DIN 6921 A2-70 M 12X90/90  - Hexagon head screws wi.. 69212012 90 50 8,63 kg 12 mm 90 mm 11.5 17.62 mm
DIN 6921 A2-70 M 5X10/10  - Hexagon head screws wit.. 692125  10 200 0,45 kg 5 mm 10 mm 5.4 8.71 mm
DIN 6921 A2-70 M 5X10/10  - Hexagon head screws wit.. 6921205  10 200 0,45 kg 5 mm 10 mm 5.4 8.71 mm
DIN 6921 A2-70 M 5X12/12  - Hexagon head screws wit.. 692125  12 200 0,48 kg 5 mm 12 mm 5.4 8.71 mm